
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00

A  SSF Bonn R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

36 35 2 4

12

╳
4
10

1
6
11

2
8
12

3
9 Auszeit

Ende
12:38

B  SV Vorgebir… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 4 2 6

25

0
8
14
21

25 1
10
17
22

3
10
18
23

6
13
21
24

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:41

B  SV Vorgebir… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 9 1 10

254

18:15

╳
7
13
22

3
10
16
24

4
10
17
25

6
11
20

Auszeit

Ende
12:54

A  SSF Bonn S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

36 35 1 3

15

2
7
13

2
8
14

5
10
15

5
13 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 1 U16midi
gemischt

B  SV Vorgebirge vs. SSF Bonn 1905 e.V. A

Spiel 27 24.01.2026 13:00 Uhr

Hardtberghalle Bonn
53125 Bonn
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B  SV Vorgebir… 7/12

1 Kazin, Sophie X
2 Thom, Moritz X

3 Richert, Levie X
4 Kircharz, Luisa X
6 Schneider, Josiah X
9 Erkens, Lukas X

10 Sakli, Nauris X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  SSF Bonn 8/12

1 Winkler, Franziska X

2 Seibel, Lina X
3 Brenner, Luna X
4 Malgara, Sofia X

35 Wegener, Carlotta X

36 Paehler, Lotte X
41 Rasheed, Julie
42 Johannsen, Lotte

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Ropertz, Thomas E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SV Vorgebir… SSF Bonn A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 0 12 0 0 0
0 1 1 25 2 13 15 0 0 0

3

0 1 2 50 13 27 0 0 0
Start: 13:00 Ende: 12:54 Dauer: 0:0-6

Sieger: SV Vorgebirge

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Ji, Ceol-Ki 1 Kessler, Emma
2 Yefimenko, Kiro 2 Perviz , Neila

Schr. Möller, Lotta
Assist. Letić, Ekatarina
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